
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Joe Barton Manti 79 76 155 75 72

Kody Quarnberg Manti 80 72 152 79 76

Davis Hardy Manti 75 76 151 80 76

James Nelson Manti 85 82 167 84 82

Brady Pogroszewski Manti 107 101 208

Braxton Quarnberg Manti 84 95 179 318 306 624

Tyson Saggboy Grand County 91 84 175 79 75

Brayden Ward Grand County 91 86 177 79 79

Masen Ward Grand County 79 79 158 79 84

Brendon Woodard Grand County 79 84 163 82 84

Jace Woodard Grand County 79 75 154

Alec Williams Grand County 82 87 169 319 322 641

Garrett Furubayashi Rowland Hall 76 77 153 76 77

Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 82 85 167 82 82

Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 87 89 176 87 85

Jordan Abdalla Rowland Hall 87 82 169 87 89

Davis Porges Rowland Hall 97 94 191 3RD

Maxwell Sueoka Rowland Hall 98 91 189 332 333 665

Kycen Winn South Sevier 85 93 178 78 82

Porter Dowell South Sevier 84 93 177 80 83

Gage Ekker South Sevier 78 83 161 84 89

Rowdee Taylor South Sevier 80 82 162 85 92

Austin Anderson South Sevier 85 89 174 4TH

Wyatt Mills South Sevier 103 92 195 327 346 673

Jake Newman Summit Academy 83 79 162 83 79

Derek Muir Summit Academy 89 86 175 88 82

Brigham Jensen Summit Academy 89 95 184 89 86

Hayden Akiyama Summit Academy 88 82 170 89 94

Braxton Trujillo Summit Academy 94 99 193 5TH

Braxton Mills Summit Academy 100 94 194 349 341 690

Brandon Hare Delta 83 74 157 82 74

Nathan Staheli Delta 131 113 244 83 90

Kyler Kimball Delta 82 90 172 91 90

Jared Crapo Delta 91 90 181 95 102

Braden Nielson Delta 103 102 205

Kyle Smith Delta 95 102 197 351 356 707

Davis Heslington Beaver 82 74 156 82 74

Braden Brannvall Beaver 89 92 181 89 89

Ty Beard Beaver 93 89 182 91 92

Bridger Green Beaver 91 97 188 93 97

Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 105 115 220
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Dallin Nelson Beaver 98 120 218 355 352 707

Parker Baldwin South Summit 91 81 172 85 81

Kaden Atkinson South Summit 89 89 178 89 89

Jason McNeil South Summit 85 94 179 89 94

Tyler Barton South Summit 96 101 197 91 94

Brett Willis South Summit 89 94 183

Chandler Rose South Summit 107 113 220 354 358 712

Kyler Farley Emery 91 84 175 89 84

Jordon Fuller Emery 105 92 197 89 91

Mark DeBry Emery 89 94 183 91 92

Tyeray Migliori Emery 97 91 188 92 93

Race Nielson Emery 89 106 195

Mckoy Holt Emery 92 93 185 361 360 721



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Jaece Stokes Layton Christian 68 69 137

2 Davis Hardy Manti 75 76 151

3 Kody Quarnberg Manti 80 72 152

4 Garrett Furubayashi Rowland Hall 76 77 153

5 Jace Woodard Grand County 79 75 154

6 Joe Barton Manti 79 76 155

7 Davis Heslington Beaver 82 74 156

8 Brandon Hare Delta 83 74 157

9 Masen Ward Grand County 79 79 158

10 Gage Ekker South Sevier 78 83 161

11 Rowdee Taylor South Sevier 80 82 162

12 Jake Newman Summit Academy 83 79 162

13 Brendon Woodard Grand County 79 84 163

14 Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 82 85 167

15 James Nelson Manti 85 82 167

16 Alec Williams Grand County 82 87 169

17 Jordan Abdalla Rowland Hall 87 82 169

18 Hayden Akiyama Summit Academy 88 82 170

19 Kyler Kimball Delta 82 90 172

20 Parker Baldwin South Summit 91 81 172

21 Austin Anderson South Sevier 85 89 174

22 Derek Muir Summit Academy 89 86 175

23 Tyson Saggboy Grand County 91 84 175

24 Kyler Farley Emery 91 84 175

25 Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 87 89 176

26 Porter Dowell South Sevier 84 93 177

27 Brayden Ward Grand County 91 86 177
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28 Kycen Winn South Sevier 85 93 178

29 Kaden Atkinson South Summit 89 89 178

30 Braxton Quarnberg Manti 84 95 179

31 Jason McNeil South Summit 85 94 179

32 Braden Brannvall Beaver 89 92 181

33 Jared Crapo Delta 91 90 181

34 Ty Beard Beaver 93 89 182

35 Brett Willis South Summit 89 94 183

36 Mark DeBry Emery 89 94 183

37 Brigham Jensen Summit Academy 89 95 184

38 Mckoy Holt Emery 92 93 185

39 Bridger Green Beaver 91 97 188

40 Tyeray Migliori Emery 97 91 188

41 Maxwell Sueoka Rowland Hall 98 91 189

42 Davis Porges Rowland Hall 97 94 191

43 Braxton Trujillo Summit Academy 94 99 193

44 Braxton Mills Summit Academy 100 94 194

45 Race Nielson Emery 89 106 195

46 Wyatt Mills South Sevier 103 92 195

47 Kyle Smith Delta 95 102 197

48 Tyler Barton South Summit 96 101 197

49 Jordon Fuller Emery 105 92 197

50 Braden Nielson Delta 103 102 205

51 Brady Pogroszewski Manti 107 101 208

52 Dallin Nelson Beaver 98 120 218

53 Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 105 115 220

54 Chandler Rose South Summit 107 113 220

55 Nathan Staheli Delta 131 113 244
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